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KgSS DF65 var-inomhusserie 2019
190103
Resultat 190103 med 12 av 15 seglingar rdknade

Overall

Sailed: 30, Discards: 3, To count: 27, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 RO R10 RI1 R12 Ri13 R14 R15 R16 R17 R18 R19 R20 R21 R22 R23 R24 R25 R26 R27 R28 R29 R30 Total Nett

1st 500 Magnus 0.00 (3.00) 0.00 300 100 0.00 3.00 0.00 300 0.00 000 (500) 1.00 000 2.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 000 100 0.0 3.00 (4.00) 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 33.00 21.00
Janeborn  DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

2nd 884 87 Patrik 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 3.00 000 (400) 000 200 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 000 400 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 (5.00) 0.00 (6.00) 200 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 3.00 37.00 22.00
Forsgren DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

3rd 702 Thomas 0.00 (5.00) 3.00 0.00 (4.00) 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 (6.00) 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 400 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 1.00 40.00 25.00
Gustafsson DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

4th 769 Magnus 200 000 (7.00 0.00 0.00 200 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 000 200 400 000 0.00 200 0.00 3.00 (6.000 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 1.00 (5.00) 0.00 3.00 0.00 43.00 25.00
Olofsson DNC DNF) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

5th 470 Peter 0.00 200 000 200 0.00 3.00 0.00 (4.00)0 0.00 (5.00) 0.00 3.00 200 0.00 (4.00) 0.00 2.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 200 000 1.00 0.00 0.00 200 0.00 3.00 0.00 200 41.00 28.00
Wallin DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

6th 40001 Claes 0.00 1.00 400 000 (500) 0.00 0.00 200 0.00 100 000 100 000 200 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 200 0.00 (6.00) 500 0.00 0.00 (6.00) 0.00 4.00 0.00 500 49.00 32.00
Eklund DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

7th 586 Niklas 0.00 400 000 400 0.00 1.00 0.00 (5.00) 0.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 (5.00) 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 4.00 000 300 200 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 (5.00) 500 0.00 52.00 37.00
Eriksson DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

8th 1177 uIf 400 0.00 2.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 200 000 000 (6.00) 0.00 (6.00) 0.00 3.00 5.00 0.00 500 000 200 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 500 0.00 400 200 000 (6.00) 0.00 56.00 38.00
Andersson DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
Frejd

9th 619 Stefan 0.00 (6.00) 0.00 1.00 (6.00) 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 400 200 000 000 400 0.00 (800 3.00 0.00 500 0.00 300 000 0.00 400 3.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 60.00 40.00
Larsson DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DSQ) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

10th 528 598 Thomas 3.00 0.00 0.00 (500) 0.00 (5.00) (5.00) 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 400 300 000 3.00 0.00 0.00 500 3.00 000 400 000 300 0.00 500 0.00 300 000 200 0.00 57.00 42.00
Karlsson DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

11th 374 Per Aberg 5.00 0.00 (7.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 (6.00) 500 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 500 (6.00) 0.00 6.00 000 0.00 500 500 0.00 4.00 000 0.00 500 0.00 600 400 0.00 78.00 59.00

DNC DNF) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 884 87 Patrik Forsgren 1 1.00

8 769 Magnus Olofsson 2 2.00

9 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 3 3.00

10 177 UIf Andersson Frejd 4 4.00

11 374 Per Aberg 5 5.00
R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
6 40001 Claes Eklund 1 1.00
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Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName

7 470
8 500
9 586
10 702
1 619

Peter Wallin
Magnus Janeborn
Niklas Eriksson
Thomas Gustafsson

Stefan Larsson

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName

6 884 87

7 177
8 702

9 40001
10 769
10 374

Patrik Forsgren

UIf Andersson Frejd
Thomas Gustafsson
Claes Eklund
Magnus Olofsson

Per Aberg

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName

7 619
8 470
9 500
10 586

1 528 598

Stefan Larsson
Peter Wallin
Magnus Janeborn
Niklas Eriksson

Thomas Karlsson

RS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName

6 500
7 177
8 884 87

9 702
10 40001
1" 619

Magnus Janeborn
UIf Andersson Frejd
Patrik Forsgren
Thomas Gustafsson
Claes Eklund

Stefan Larsson

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName

Place

Place

A 0N

DNF
DNF

Place

Place

1

o o b~ W N

Place

Points
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00

Points
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
7.00
7.00

Points
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

Points
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00

Points
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Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 586 Niklas Eriksson 1 1.00

8 769 Magnus Olofsson 2 2.00

9 470 Peter Wallin 3 3.00

10 374 Per Aberg 4 4.00

1" 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 5 5.00
R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 769 Magnus Olofsson 1 1.00

8 177 UIf Andersson Frejd 2 2.00

9 500 Magnus Janeborn 3 3.00

10 884 87 Patrik Forsgren 4 4.00

11 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 5 5.00
R8

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
6 702 Thomas Gustafsson 1 1.00
7 40001 Claes Eklund 2 2.00
8 619 Stefan Larsson 3 3.00
9 470 Peter Wallin 4 4.00
10 586 Niklas Eriksson 5 5.00
1 374 Per Aberg 6 6.00
R9

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 702 Thomas Gustafsson 1 1.00

8 884 87 Patrik Forsgren 2 2.00

9 500 Magnus Janeborn 3 3.00

10 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 4 4.00

11 374 Per Aberg 5 5.00
R10

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
6 40001 Claes Eklund 1 1.00
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Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 769 Magnus Olofsson 2 2.00

8 586 Niklas Eriksson 3 3.00

9 619 Stefan Larsson 4 4.00

10 470 Peter Wallin 5 5.00

1 M"77 UIf Andersson Frejd 6 6.00
R11

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 884 87 Patrik Forsgren 1 1.00

8 619 Stefan Larsson 2 2.00

9 586 Niklas Eriksson 3 3.00

10 702 Thomas Gustafsson 4 4.00

11 374 Per Aberg 5 5.00
R12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
6 40001 Claes Eklund 1 1.00
7 769 Magnus Olofsson 2 2.00
8 470 Peter Wallin 3 3.00
9 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 4 4.00
10 500 Magnus Janeborn 5 5.00
" 177 UIf Andersson Frejd 6 6.00
R13

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
6 500 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.00
7 470 Peter Wallin 2 2.00
8 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 3 3.00
9 769 Magnus Olofsson 4 4.00
10 586 Niklas Eriksson 5 5.00
1 702 Thomas Gustafsson 6 6.00
R14

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
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Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 884 87 Patrik Forsgren 1 1.00

8 40001 Claes Eklund 2 2.00

9 n"77 UIf Andersson Frejd 3 3.00

10 619 Stefan Larsson 4 4.00

1 374 Per Aberg 5 5.00
R15

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
6 702 Thomas Gustafsson 1 1.00
7 500 Magnus Janeborn 2 2.00
8 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 3 3.00
9 470 Peter Wallin 4 4.00
10 1177 UIf Andersson Frejd 5 5.00
11 374 Per Aberg 6 6.00
R16

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 40001 Claes Eklund 1 1.00

8 769 Magnus Olofsson 2 2.00

9 586 Niklas Eriksson 3 3.00

10 884 87 Patrik Forsgren 4 4.00

1 619 Stefan Larsson DSQ 8.00
R17

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
6 500 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.00
7 470 Peter Wallin 2 2.00
8 619 Stefan Larsson 3 3.00
9 40001 Claes Eklund 4 4.00
10 177 UIf Andersson Frejd 5 5.00
11 374 Per Aberg 6 6.00
R18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
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Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 884 87 Patrik Forsgren 1 1.00

8 586 Niklas Eriksson 2 2.00

9 769 Magnus Olofsson 3 3.00

10 702 Thomas Gustafsson 4 4.00

" 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 5 5.00
R19

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
6 500 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.00
7 177 UIf Andersson Frejd 2 2.00
8 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 3 3.00
9 470 Peter Wallin 4 4.00
10 619 Stefan Larsson 5 5.00
" 769 Magnus Olofsson 6 6.00
R20

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 884 87 Patrik Forsgren 1 1.00

8 40001 Claes Eklund 2 2.00

9 702 Thomas Gustafsson 3 3.00

10 586 Niklas Eriksson 4 4.00

11 374 Per Aberg 5 5.00
R21

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 769 Magnus Olofsson 1 1.00

8 470 Peter Wallin 2 2.00

9 619 Stefan Larsson 3 3.00

10 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 4 4.00

11 374 Per Aberg 5 5.00
R22

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
6 500 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.00
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Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 1177 UIf Andersson Frejd 2 2.00

8 586 Niklas Eriksson 3 3.00

9 702 Thomas Gustafsson 4 4.00

10 884 87 Patrik Forsgren 5 5.00

" 40001 Claes Eklund 6 6.00
R23

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 470 Peter Wallin 1 1.00

8 586 Niklas Eriksson 2 2.00

9 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 3 3.00

10 374 Per Aberg 4 4.00

1 40001 Claes Eklund 5 5.00
R24

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
6 702 Thomas Gustafsson 1 1.00
7 769 Magnus Olofsson 2 2.00
8 500 Magnus Janeborn 3 3.00
9 619 Stefan Larsson 4 4.00
10 177 UIf Andersson Frejd 5 5.00
1 884 87 Patrik Forsgren 6 6.00
R25

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 702 Thomas Gustafsson 1 1.00

8 884 87 Patrik Forsgren 2 2.00

9 619 Stefan Larsson 3 3.00

10 500 Magnus Janeborn 4 4.00

1 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 5 5.00
R26

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
6 769 Magnus Olofsson 1 1.00
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Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 470 Peter Wallin 2 2.00

8 586 Niklas Eriksson 3 3.00

9 n"77 UIf Andersson Frejd 4 4.00

10 374 Per Aberg 5 5.00

1" 40001 Claes Eklund 6 6.00
R27

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points

7 500 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.00

8 177 UIf Andersson Frejd 2 2.00

9 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 3 3.00

10 619 Stefan Larsson 4 4.00

" 769 Magnus Olofsson 5 5.00
R28

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
6 702 Thomas Gustafsson 1 1.00
7 884 87 Patrik Forsgren 2 2.00
8 470 Peter Wallin 3 3.00
9 40001 Claes Eklund 4 4.00
10 586 Niklas Eriksson 5 5.00
1 374 Per Aberg 6 6.00
R29

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
6 500 Magnus Janeborn 1 1.00
7 528 598 Thomas Karlsson 2 2.00
8 769 Magnus Olofsson 3 3.00
9 374 Per Aberg 4 4.00
10 586 Niklas Eriksson 5 5.00
" n"77 UIf Andersson Frejd 6 6.00
R30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
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Rank SailNo AltSailNo HelmName Place Points
7 702 Thomas Gustafsson 1 1.00
8 470 Peter Wallin 2 2.00
9 884 87 Patrik Forsgren 3 3.00
10 619 Stefan Larsson 4 4.00
" 40001 Claes Eklund 5 5.00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com
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